1 Form No. V1.2_1025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2024 Ferguson Enterprises LLC
AIR HANDLER AND SIRIUS HEATTM
SIDE DISCHARGE HEAT PUMP SYSTEM
®
PROJECT NAME

•	 All aluminum coil
•	 Anti-corrosive coil fin coating
•	 Low ambient heating down to -22oF
•	 Low ambient cooling down to -22oF
•	 Refrigerant leak detection system installed
•	 Base pan heater installed
•	 DRSTAT101 programmable wired thermostat included
•	 Automatic airflow configuration technology
•	 Multiple operation modes (Cool, Heat, Aux, Dry, Fan, Auto)
•	 24V thermostat compatible
•	 Optional electric heat (not included)
•	 Single insulated linesets allowed
•	 Indoor and outdoor powered separately
Outdoor Unit
Model Number BTU
DRU1H18S2A 18K
DRU1H24S2A 24K
DRU1H30S2A 30K
DRU1H36S2A 36K
DRU1H42S2A 42K
DRU1H48S2A 48K
DRU1H49S2A 49K
DRU1H60S2A 60K
Thermostat
Model
Number
DRSTAT101
Air Handler
Model Number BTU
DRUM1824S2A 18K-24K
DRUM3036S2A 30K-36K
DRUM4260S2A 42K-60K
18K-24K 30K-36K 42K-60K
18K, 24K
30K
36K, 42K, 48K